
THE WE5T BENoAL POWEP DEVELOPA.IENT CORPORAT]ON LIA.IITED
(A 6overnhent of West Bengol Ehterprise)

(An ISO 90O1-20OO Power Plort)
KOL cHAT THERIML POWER STATION

P.O.: MECHEoA . DIST:MIDNAPORE . PIN -721 137

NOTICE INVITING e-tender

NIT No: WBPDCL/KTPS / NtT / E3o6o I 24-25

REF. No. 064Hl\,1H24 25ETle879588

Procurement of DI Pipe for Drv ash system under AHP-M/M. KTPS.

Tender is hereby invited by the General Manager IKTPSI, WBPDCL for Procurement of DI fipe lbr
Dry ash systcm under AHP-M/M, KTPS as mentioned elsewhere, through eleLtronic tendering [e-
tendering) from eligible, resourceful and experienced lndian manufacturer/supplier of
DI/CI/CS/MS Pipes and having sufficient credential and financial capability for execution of ord(rr.

l. Ceneral Guidance for e-tendering

lnterested bidders are requested to log on to the website htfps://wbtenders.gov.in io Falticipate in the

bid.

2. Earnest Moncy [EN4D) / Bid Security: Rs. 27,200/- fRefundab]el.
.t. Sr h|Llull, r,l D.,I(.s_b:-e:fe.C-Ssllng-t

PLlblishing Date 10/08/2024 at 10:00 hrs.

Document Download start date 10/08/2024 at 14:00 hrs.

Bid submission start date 1.4/08/2024 at 10:00 hrs.

30/08/2024 at 15:00 hrs.IJid submission end dafe

End date & Time of Physical submission of

BG[as EMDI/ proper stalufory documents

in favour of cxcmption of IMD

02l09/2024 at 13:00 hrs.

0:3/09/2024 at 10:00 hrs.'Fee / PreQual / Technical' cover opening

date

Uploading ofTechnical tsid Flvaluation shcct To be notified later.

l,inancial Bid opening date To be notified later.

FAXNIO.-03228-231280 SlliCODE:03228
PH. NIOSi D6M (FdAr 231 291. sr Man 9e. (s3P) -E e-Fd llo : 231 260

Sl. No Milestone Date

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

7.

B.



THE WEST BEMAL POWER DEVELOPIAENT CORPORATION LITTITTED
(A 6overntneni of Wesi Behgol Enierprise)

(An ISO 9001-2000 Powd Plorf)
KOLAoHAT THEN AL POWER STATION

P.O.: I\,IECHEDA . DIST: Ir/IIDNAPORE . PIN -721 137

3.
4.

Bidder must fill ul, & submit BOQ sheet wit]l all cells filled-up. Non-submission ofthis sheet

will lead to reiection ofthe bid.

2. Scope ofsupply: As per Section-Iv.

Controlling Officer: HOD [AHP-ltI/l\4J, KTPS. Mob: 8336903810.
E-mail and Phone No. ofcontact person:
1. N4r. S. Das, HOD IPurchaseJ, KTPS.B:J36904051, Email: sdas0i@wbpdcl.co.rn

2. Mr. M llasan, Sr.ManagerIPS], Purchase, KTPS. Mob:83369040i3,
Email: m.hasan01@wbpdc1.co.in/ ktpspurchase@gntail.coDl

@;i\+r
Drlip Das

Addirional General Manager I M&C),
Administr:rtive Buildin g,

Kolaghat ]'hermal Power Station,
P.O.-l\4e.heda, Df.-Purba Medinipur.

FAX NlO.- 03228-231 280 STD CODE 03228

PH Niosr D6.tu, (l'oA). 231 290 . sr. Monoga,(sdP)ree Fo! l.,lo. 23i 26C


